
HAKMLANT} AUCTX#F{
Tuesday, February 4th,2025 at L0:30 A.M.

SaIe to be held online & on site at: MiII Wheel
337 N lVlain Ave
Milledgeville, IL 61051

Survesied Acres
Parcel Al ?5.97lL Surveyed Acres Sect 22 Brookville Twp Ogle County, IL
133.9 Avg PL FSA 24:t2 A.cres Tax # tJ6.22{{IJtr}2 #A,glL$**
Parcel B) 155.372 Surveyed Acres Sect22 Brookville Twp Ogle County,IL
llL9A AvgPL FSA L34-gL Acres Tax # F224fIJ.{IJI$6,57224**

Parcel C) 13L089 Sunreyed Acres Sect 33 Rock Creek-Lima Twp Carroll County, IL
1Zl-6 AvgPI FSA * Tax # 0G11-3F1(XHX)3**

Parcel D) 75-048 Surveyed Acres Sect 33 Rock Creek-Lima Twp Carroll County, IL
131.E Avg PI fSA * Tax * lut-_lli}a(XHXXls
*All rywk hffie CRP groud thnt is in fie pngron wtil 9/W27- ifuc to haoing to rcuAfy fiw
aqes will clunge fum the srwt ESA papenoork
**All prcck rDill rred to be rzfigw"n for tat pnVa*s sinu l*q ue fuing split rput mn
surceyed-
Maintenonee Eertilirerhosbeen applied mdfall tillage is ilanc;

ontineBidding""i,Xi:i,';?f 'ilX;X:r':ffi I:f;,f;.;quip,,E,xractecom
1 . Registration Requirements AII interested parties must complete tire registration process no later thalr two [2J

days prior to the scheduled date ofthe land sale. Late registrations will not be accepted uader aay circumstances.
2" Far questions please conta.t Equipm€dlactsat 9O&7AA-2825.

landsoldpersurrqredacre. $uccessf'l oq*"ffiffffi?Jfl13#t"*"andqrteriutoapwrhtreagreenentat
the conrlusion of the auction" *tich shall ontain the comptae terms o;15g sk. Ralan e of purrhase &le d fuing on or
before March 4tr, 2o25.
Bqu shall reeire a credit at closing f6;1fu rmDsid zoe4 and pmrated 2o2S p1op€4" t*res hased upon the latest
arzflabbtaxirilormation-all subae4xntk€shdtbetkhryct'srcsponsibilitr--This pimdidomation isbeliercdtobe
@rrect, but aII hr1rcrs should research the prcperty znd make rheir oryn conclusiom l\Il annorncememts made day of the
sale take precedence over all printed materials- The propert-v is sold as iu where is. The Seller has tle rigbt to on"ept or
rejectanyandallbids. TheSeltreruillproridetitleinsur:ancepoliclensuringmerlartatletitb-

OPEN TENANCY
2025!

OGLB & CARROLI, COUNTY, ILLINOIS

388.48

OYyYMR
Carol tfiartb,Estate
Jeff& Jerry Martz. Co-Executors

Attorney, Robert Eden
815435-9749

For Information Contact:
I"enny Bryson, Auctioneer
Illinois Lieense # 40 m0158
Polo,IL 61064.

815-946-4120

Go to www.lennvbrvsonauctioneer.com to view details" rtrapsr suneys, etc-
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Soils tlap

Sogs de srovidad by uSDAard NRCS-

Lennv Brvson Auctioneer

?arul h

State: lllinois
e.ounty: Oglc
Locatbn: Zz-?Ail-.TE
Tirvmship: Broolwille
Acres: 252j,
Dats 1il70nl24

SALES OF ALL T'{?ES

c Ag,Ed8, tsE. 2Ei M.Al[it}!otkr.6

T*: Oglinm qop pto**tr*y Eaigs h Erd} Sol EFOTG re rqrced troor Blclir ttl cCcra*d lap thfr Bas YloS
Hc, rd adlrCd ( {[tutlopc, en*on, tooCrg ad grhotilru. Ptnft*n l*: A2{&2IB
cropyiddsatd poOncntny(mfi EFOTG)arG r#*rcd attpftforrhg t SDAr6 *:2tIB Xixrb Sol Ro&rotrvityandYeld hdces:
https://efotg.sc.egov.usda.gor/#lstatcflUdocuments/section=2&folder=52809* Base indeNe ftom &*fh fil af,sted fa dope, eruS<4 norEBs and srfaoe lextre amdifg b the [- Sds EFOTG
bSoals in lhe safircrn qin we nd red frroatsrd ae durnrilr a oT-
c Sols in fte norfiern qin a h bdr rc4irs we nd r*d fu gEft sorghm rd ae drrn rlh a ano 1f-
e Sols h fte rd *dEd gmpwc ld red ftr grc{egne ad ae afiann l*r a zero 1F-
'n: The qgregalin ntefipd is'Ircthtsd Air€r{r rlitg d qryonenlsl'

Sofs &b p.ovidsd by uSDA.rd ilRCS. Sdb date trovt ed by [hivgnity cf [liI|ois d CfiartPsigftUlbala

16 15 14

21

\

23

o\ 27*^Arstrt*t 6
lrE-

ffisuHy' -+
Arca Swfr* lL14r, Sol tuea l/ersirn: 23

Code Soa
Oesqidlqr

ll-ffie
mAsnvity
lndex
-€gE rd

Cqn
&/A

Sqteas
Btl,A

Oats
BurA

GrG. ctop
prodrdivty
ider(ftr
cptimum
nilaspflFrfr

tt I{OCPI
of fidd rcditg

a BurA
wgrErt
c Bu/A

IA'UIE
elny,
TIAb

*86C7

Ososil
loam,5to
l0pelem
dop€st
eroded

9-6S *-lq I FAV *172 ry *"71 .€{ 0 5-4{ *131 6(

-868
Os@slt
bflrr2b5
percert
slopes

9_31 s-gx I FAV *1S' -5g *71 *1m 0 .t-8[ *139 78

'.67sa
Greertustr
si*ldrl2
to 5 percent
Copes

5.51 21-S% I FA! *190 *51 'r6E **95 0 *5.30 *131 71

*1998
PfilosA
loam,2b 5
percerf
dopes

o.7c L$o/o r FAV *192 *59 '*73 *1012
C

*6-90 *141 8(

kighbdAv€ragp 1Eal 5tA 71,3 9i * G3 133.3 \.7'i2-A
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?*rw{ bSoils Map

Sols <rata prwi<led by USDAand NRCS.

State:
County:
Location:
Township:
Acres:
Date:

Illinois
Ogle
22-24N-78
Brookville
153.14
flt1afr2021

Lennv Brvson Buclioneer

r5

Rd
I

,/ ia
&,
e
7x
oo
E}

Are Symbot IL14l. SodAr€ Versim: 23

Code Soil
Dessidion Acres Percenl

dfieH

ll_ State
Productivity
lndex
Legerd

Srfisril
Com
Br/A

Wheat
BdA

Oats
BdA
6

Sorghum
c Bu/A

Srass-
.egume
a hay"
rlA

Crop
productivity
index ior
opliml.trrt
management

*n NCCPI
ScnpeansroolirE

a
boyoeemsi
BdA

-3107A

Sawmil siilty
dayloam,0
to2g€rc€,nt
dopes.
feqrgtUv
flooded

4:l_46 fr_4% FA! *174 +"64 *1 *5-zJ *125 44

*86C2
Osco silt
km,sto
10 percent
slopes"
eroded

44.78 fr.60/" I FA! *17A *7C *€t 0 *6.40 *131 55

*mB
Osco silt
loam,2to 5
percent
dopes

22.69 ',4-8% nffi FA! *187 *ta *71 *1tr c
*6-80 *138 7A

-3451cA

Lawson silt
hm,@l
rn€sic, O to
2 percent
slopes"
trequenffy
flooded

21.72 14_?/o FAV *171 *87 0 -5.20 *126 81

51A

Mu-scafune
sift [oam, 0
b 2 peroent
slop€s

13.92 sj% EM FAV 200 H 75 1M 138 6-00 147 79

Soils data prcvided by USOA and NRCS. Soils data provided by University of lllinois at Champaigrurbana.



ua06 Poadrd Bf

ffissrstv'

IaUe: Optimrmr crop prcagmry Rdigs fr Iinois Sot EFOTG ze sqgeed tort &{e{in 811 calcdded h f&it Be Yiead
hdtices" and agusbd lAdll fur sfope, su*on, {oodry and surfaceffita- Prtrcdixt W: @&M

6 Sofs in lhe sorfiern re6irn rere rd red fur oaB ad ae shoun with a ao 1)'-
c Sols frr trc rstfiern relim a ir Mr rcgirns uere nd rded hr gz*n sorgfnrn and ae shortn wilh a aro 1)..
eSols hterrcl drdrcdgfirupEe lilredforgrclogilrE and aresfiornwith aaro 1F.
"n: The agigregdim meihod b .l,tihiglrHlAleragp ll*ng d oqrponettts'

lE. 2Q:i

Code Soil
Descridion

Perceil
offeH

ll. State
Productivity
lndex
Legend

$rb6of,
Com
BurA

Soybeans
BdA

Wheat
Bu/A

m
Bu/A
b

Sorghum
cBry'A

Grass-
Crop
prodrldiYity
index for
optimrm
rnarryneftt

*n NCCPI
rootiqg
a

rsgur lr
e hay,
TIA

'*684
Sable silty
dayl@n"O
b2persrt
ffi

3_56 2'3% I FAV *192 "G t'71 r'gs 0
*5_90 *143 75

*397I)
Boone
bamyftre
sand,7 to
15 percent
dopes

3.56 2.3% II UNF *'8it ,z) *'38 0 2.U *6( t9

*6758
GleenhJsfr
silt loam, 2
b 5 percent
dopes

2-X 1-5% I FAV *180 *57 0 *5-3( *131 7a

*5{XtC2

Whalan
l@n,5b
10 percent
dopes,
eroded

1-M a_7% U FAV *114 *36 *41 *60 0 2_80 *u 3t

*622C2
tlt/yanadt
bam,5to
10 percent
dopes,
eroded

0.1A 4.1% FAV "150 *49 *60 *13 0 *4.9t *'112 EI

WeighGdAverage 175.8 55.S 6'r.s 92.1 12.4 5.8 129.4 'n 6i1.6
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Wetla nd Determinatlon lde*triiers
a R3slicted Use

V' Lin:rted Restriaticar3

! A'R PEflt t.a.J 4L)

E-Sreet
2018 Program Year

Map Creaisd lllar.h i5, 20i8

Farm 628
Tract 14gS

- ;xempr riom ccnse.rai.-n Tract Ci'oplancj Totai. 172.77 acres
! ,-o-a.aaaa Flc; s c-'s 

ci ie:,el: ac:Le
!nilec states Depsrlment cf A!.ic!tl?re iusaAi Fa:n Serviie iQeriy iFsA j mats are ioi FSA.Picg'3i5 admi^1slEli6r o4i-s. This nl3P cces rci ie ci'3el1 a leQai s:f'ey

r*iJrrles and .eier.rinali3ns cr ceniecl USDA Naturai Restlrces Cltssryailon Seryfie iNRCS



OGLE COUNTY
TIFFANY S. O'BRIEN, COUNTY COLLECTOR
OGLE COUNTY COURTHOUSE
P.O. BOX 40
oREGON, rL 61061-0040

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE 
"O'*'" 'RECETVE FOR BOTH TNSTALLMENTS. 

I

2023 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL
PLEASE READ: the instructions on the back of this bill regarding when and where to
pay your taxes, Additional informatlon is provided for changing your mailing address
and tax exemptions in which you might be entitled.

The County Treasurer only collects your taxes and is not responsible for the amount of your
assessment or the amount of your tax bill. We will be happy to assist you or direct you to
the proper authority regarding questions about your tax bill.

11357

MARTZ CAROL E

C/O JEFF MARTZ

6685 WATER RD

LANARK IL 61046-

RECEIPT PORTION - KEEP FOR YOUR RECORDS
2023 OGLE COUNTY REAL ESTATE TAX

PAY TO: OGLE COUNW COLLECTOR
POBOX40 OREGON, ILilA61

ASSESSED TO: MARTZ, CAROL E

PROPERTY OESTRIPTION

RNG/BLK: 7 TWP:24 SECT/LOT:22
W2 SE4 NE4 & W2 NE4 SE4 & W2 SE4 & E 2ORD SW4

LOCATION OF PROPERTY

17239W ELKHORN RD

I POLO, lL 61064
!

0.55'128

0.05562

0.00756

0.00788
0_01480

0.07560

0.79018

0.55586

4.94746

0.02387

o.04372

0.45524

0.33538

iOGLE COUNry

OGLE CO. MENTAL HEALTH
i

CO. EXTENSION

OGLE CO. VETERANS ASSISTANCE

iOGLE CO. SENIOR SERVICES

]]OGLE COUNW PENSION

POLO FIRE DISTRICT

HIGHLAND COM COL 519

FORRESTON UNIT 221

FORRESTON UNIT 22,1 PENSION

MTAI BR.FO

BROOKVILLE TOWNSHIP ROAD

BROOKVILLE TOWNSHIP

PARCEL NUMBER (PII'i)

LAND
STRUCTURES/BLDGS.
FARM BLDG.
FARM LAND
BD OF REVIEW EQUALIZED VALUE
HOME IMPROVEMENT EXEMPTION
VET AFFAIRS DISABILITY EXEMPTION
VALUE PRIOR TO STATE EQUALIZE
STATE EQUALIZATION FACTOR**
STATE EQUALIZED VALUE
OWNER OCCUPIED EXEMPTION
SENIOR HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
SENIOR ASSESSMENT FREEZE

DISABLED PERSONS' EXEMPTION
RETURNING VETERANS' EXEMPTION
DISABLED VETERANS' EXEMPTION
MISC. EXEMPTION
TAXABLE VALUE
TAX RATE
TOTAL TAX
.*NOTTO BE USED FOR FARM LANDAND
FARM EUILDINGS

a6nat2024 AMOUNT __ql,28-6:le__
SECOND INSTALLMENT
DUE DATE: 0911012024 AMOUNT

06-22400-001

85,1 58

Brookville,

$455.94

s45.80

$5.61

$14.52

$11.91

$57.21

$651.08

$464.12

$4,178.64

$8.34

$34.07

$374.58

$270.42

$3,286.r2

0
0

924
RA )14
85,158

0
0

85,'158
1.0000
85,1 58

0
0

0
0

0
0
0

85,1 s8
7.71769

$6.572.24

$438.32

w.22
$6.01

$6.27

$1'.t.77

$60.'11

$628.26

$441,95

$3,933.63

$18.98

$34.76

$361.95

$266.6s

0.53540

0.05378

0.00659

0.01705

0.01399

0.06718

0.76455

0_54501

4.90693

0.00979

0.04001

0.43986

0.31755



OGLE COUNTY
TIFFANY S. O'BRIEN, COUNTY COLLECTOR
OGLE COUNTY COURTHOUSE
P.O. BOX 40
oREGON, rL 61061-0040

THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL
RECEIVE FOR BOTH INSTALLMENTS.

MARTZ CAROL E
C/O JEFF MARTZ
6685 WATER RD

LANARK IL 61046-

RECEIPT PORTION . KEEP FOR YOUR RECORDS
2023 OGLE COUNTY REAL ESTATE TAX

PAY TO: OGLE CAUNTY CALLECTOR
PO BOX 40 oREGON, tL 61 061

2023 REAL ESTATE TAX BILL
PLEASE READ: the instructions on the back of this bill regarding when and where to
pay your taxes, Additional information is provided for changing your mailing address
and tax exemptions in which you might be entltled.

The County Treasurer only collects your taxes and is not responsible for the amount of your

assessment or the amounl of your tax bill. We will be happy to assist you or direct you to

the proper authority regarding questions about your tax bill.

ASSESSED TO: MARTZ, CAROL E .

PRoPERw DESCRIPTION

RNG/BLK: 7 TWP'.24 SECT/LOI:22
SE4 SE4
comed easeme nl 2021 067 97

LOCATION OF PROPERTY

IL RT 64
POLO, TL 61064-0000

IPARCELNUMBER1P|N)-- - - 
_l

06-22400-002i
acr -:ffii,vrieftrvru-ur' I

,

_ 40.00 : 24,767',
CLASS CODE I TAX CODE :

0021 , 00141

TOWNSl.llT-
Brookville

0
0
0

24,767
24,767

0
0

24,767
1.0000
24,767

0
o
0
0
0
0
0

24,787
7.71769

$1,911.44

0.55128

0.05562

0.00756

0,00788

0.01480
o.07560

0.79018

0.55586

4.94746

o.o23a7

0.04372
0.45524
0.33538

0.53540

0.05378

0.00659

0-01705

0.01399

0.06718

0.76455

0.54501

4.90693

0.00979

0.04001

0.43986

0.31755

l-
iOGLE COUNry $127.91

$12.90
g1:75

$1.83

$3.43
$17.54

$183.32

$128.96

$1,147.81

$5.54

$10.14

$105.62
$77.81

$132.61

$13.32

$f .63

$4.22

$3.46
$16.64

$189.36

$134.98

$1,215.30

$2.42

$9.91

$108.94
$78.65

$955.72

LAND
STRUCTURES/BLDGS.
FARM BLDG.
FARM LAND
BD OF REVIEW EOUALIZED VALUE
HOME IMPROVEMENT EXEMPTION
VET AFFAIRS DISABILITY EXEMPTION
VALUE PRIOR TO STATE EQUALIZE
SIATE EQUALIZATION FACTOR*'"
STATE EQUALIZED VALUE
OWNER OCCUPIED EXEMPTION
SENIOR HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION
SENIOR ASSESSMENT FREEZE
DISABLED PERSONS' EXEMPTION
RETURNING VETERANS' EXEMPTION
DISABLED VETERANS' EXEMPTION
MISC, EXEMPTION
TAXABLE VALUE
TAX RATE
TOTAL TAX
**NOT TO AE USED FOR FARM LAND AND
FARM BUILDTNGS

FIRST INSTALLMENT
DUE DATE: 06nat2024

$1.911.44

locu co. MENTAL HEALTH

OGLE CO. EXTENS|ON

OGLE CO. VETERANS ASSISTANCE

CO. SENIOR SERVICES
COUNTY PENSION

FIRE DISTRICT

coM col519
UN|T 221

FORRESTON UNIT 221 PENSION

ir 

BROOKVILLE TOWNSHIP ROAD

I BROOKVILLE TOWNSHIP
I

$955.72 DUE DATE: 4911012024 AMOUNTAMOUNT
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Aerial lblap



Soils ilap

Sols data povired by IEDA atd HRCS.

itru*l b

State: lllinois
Cornty: Garroll
Location: 33-21N-7E
Tqrnsf*p: Rodr Greel{ima
Acres: 1?f,,4&
Date: 12/14fiI!/21

"+
Area Syrr6ot ll.0ts, SolArea Vqsirn: 2't

Code &)al
Oessi*m

11. State
noA.Uivity
lndex
Legend

$.6soll Corn
Br/A

ffi
BdA
b

Grass. .n JrlCCfl
cffeH roo{ip

a tu/A &rrA c &r/A elry,
TIA

*'3451c4

Larsqrsift
l@n,d
mesic, 0 to
2 percent
dopes"
neryerty
flooded

40.51 31-69( FAV *171 *87 c
*5.4 *lX 81

*868
Osco slt
loam, 2 to 5
percent
doges

30.07 23.4% I FAV *187 *59 **74 *100 0 '"6.80 *138 78

-"96c2

Os@sit
loam, 5 to
10 perent
dopes"
eroded

26./$ n_ffi I FAV o178 *56 *"70 "95 0 "'6-40 *131 65

*86C3

Osao slty
dayl6n,5
b10
percert
dopes,
severely
erffi

11.96 9.3% FAV *163 *51 *87 0 *5.80 *120 64

*506C2
Hitrsllt
loam" 5 to
10 perenl
slopes,
Eroded

7.d 5.S/6 FAV *149 *49 *il 0 *4.4 *112 g

Sdls data ptrwkJed by USDA and NRCS. Soih data prcviled by UnivsEity of lllircis at Champaigrurbam-



Table: Wimum Crop Productivity Ratings for lllinois Soil EFOTG are sourced ftom Bufletin 8ll calctlated tap Unit Base Yeld
lndices, and adjusted (Adj) forslope, erosion, flooding, and sudace texhrrc. Publication Date:024&2023
Crop y*{e and proOuAivilV G811 EFOTG) de mato*dsl at lhe foeo*rg usDAtrr€b SE: Z}23 l5lris Soi Proddinity artd YieH lndces:
htgs://ef oQ-saegov-usdago/#lbbtellUdoo ffi* Bae indocs frun Bdetin 811 aSlsted for dope, erusasr, foding; ard grface textrne am&6 b the lL SoIs EFOTG
D Soils in thesoufrcrn r€dim wqe ndrded furetsand ae dumxilh a soll'.
c Sols in the nsthern regin or in bdr rcgins rere nd rded fur grain sorglxrn and ae strm ri$r a zero .tf-
e Soils in the well drained grc,up were not rated for grass-legume and are shown with a zero '0'.
*n: The aggregation meltrod is 'Vtdghted Average using all omponents'



Aerial Map



Soils tap

Sbasd* FouUed tf lrstlAzd ilRCS.

?o'ruul D

State:
County
Locatkn:
Tovnship:
Acres:
Date:

lllinois
Carrdl
33-2411-7E
RockCrcek{ima
7llB
12nOn024

N B 27

32

lJt t#f,-Tftl-

i-a s3 qri (

IE

I

I

p
iu
Di
)

I
5 4 3

^ | Lennv Brvson Aucfioneer

a\J- sALEs oF ALLTYPEI
.l:, --{:

ffi*-rytr'+'
Area Synbot lLO15, SoIArca Versirn: 21

Code SoI
D6cridion

It_ffi
Proftdivfy
lndex
LegE d

$nsol Com
Brr/A

ll*rad Oa0$
fu,A
b

Grass- crcp
potai*y
iderbr
optimum
rlBlageilsrt

hl{ocP!
dfield rodirg

a suln &rrA cBrlA
r4turE
ellay,
TIA

-86C2

ksft
loam, 5 to
lOperwtt
dope$t
eroded

38-98 51-gl( r FAV *17t -56 *"70 "95 0 5_4{ *131 65

B
Os@sat
haq2b5
perErf
slopes

zr_12 36-6.16 I FA\I *187 -5S **71 ttu 0 'f6.80 *138 7A

'?6Gt

Os@sfry
dayl@n,5
to 1O
perrnt
Cqeq
Eei,sely
eroded

5-40 72% I FAV *163 '51 '16{ .t7 0 -5-80 *1m a

*3451cA

lawsmsft
loarn,@d
mesic, 0 to
2pereril
dopesi
feqter*y
Eooded

2-11 LS9I, I FAV *171 55 "$6 **al 0 o5^a n1fr 81

Sots data provi&d by USOA ard NRCS. Soib dara pmvidod by Uniffiity d fitftrs at Champaigr]Urbaria



l&9a Plonded By:

Tabb: O1[tuun Crop ptoArmy Rdilrgs ior trkxris Sofl EFOTG ae souced ftorn &{elin 811 *&d Iry Unil BGe YteH
hemces5 and a$u*O (44)furslope' erq*n, ffoorf,rg; and arfaceEffire- Ptilical*xr D&:$12482$ZJ
Crcp yi.{ds drd prodrdn ity (8811 EFOTG) ae mah0ahrcd ar tte fofoufu t .SDAweb *: *8 Uiff as SoI Pnoddivity ard Yeld lrdi:es:
tr@s:#efo ts-sc-egev-r.*-govl#l3tafi e/tUdocl.gl|erds4sedinE2E6ddeF52809* Base hdexes frsn Bde{in 8lt aSed fur dope, em*n, frmerg, and srface textre accorfrrg to the Il. SoAs EFOTG
b Soils in the southem rcgion were not rated for oats and are shou,n with a zero'0'.
c Soils in the northem region ff in both regions were not raled for grain sorghum and are shown with a zero'0, .

eSols in thewel &aircd $olpwere nd rated forgrass.legureand ae shosrwih azero 1l..
*n: The aggregatirn nre{fiod b llJeigf*ed Aner4e tr*ng * qrponerb'



USDA unitod states

- 
il?i'j[j,:"' Carroll County, lllinois
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] NAME:

CARROLL COUNTY
LYDIA HUTCHGRAFT
P.O. BOX 198
MOUNT CARROLL, IL 61053.0198
www.carrollcountyil.gov

MARTZ, CAROL E
6685 WATER RD
LANARK IL 61046-0000

Taxinq Body

CARROLL COUNTY PROPERTY TAX B]LL
2023 TAXES PAYABLE 2024

PLEASE READ the instructions on the back of this bill regarding when to
pay and wheE to pay your taxos. Additional information is prcvided for
changing your mailing addEss and taxeremplions in which you might be
entitled.

The County Collector only collects your tares and is not responslble for the
amount of your assessment or the amount of your tax bill- We will be
happy to assist you or dirct you to the popar authority regarding questions
about your tax bill.

Bffi
N

s

Pricr Year
Rate

Prior Yaar
Amount

Current
Rate

Current
Amount % of Total

PROPERW rNDEX NUMBER (PlN)
06-1 1 -33-1 00-003

LEGAL DESC:

42 RC/L|MA 1116 S33 T24 R7 S 1/2 NW 1/4 SW. 06-002-116-00

= EOUALIZED VALUE

165.441CARROLL COUNTY
CARROLL COUNTY
LANARK FIRE
HIGHLAND JC 519
HIGHLAND JC 519
ROCK CREEKLIMATWP
ROCK CREEK/LIMA R&B
EASTLAND SCHOOL 308
EASTLAND SCHOOL 308

o.62802
0.15417
0.25155
o.54876
0.00748
0.47908
o.42192
3.87381
0.09969

$979.47
$240.45
$392.32
$855.85
$11.67

$747.18
$658.03

$6,041.64
$155.47

0.61100
4.13129
a.23197
0.53845
0.00668
0.46645
0.41475
3.78971
0.09978

$1,010.85
$217-21
$383.77
$890.82
$11.05

$771.70
$686,17

$6,269.74
$165.07

9.71

2.09
3.69
8.56
0.11
7.42
6.59

60.25
1.59

TOTALS 6-46448 $10.082.08 6-29008 $10.406.38


